





CHARGE TO: **MUHL**  
 ADDRESS:  
 CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

TICKET  
 20097

PAGE 1 OF 2

SERVICE LOCATIONS: **1100 Gtz 115** WELLPROJECT NO. **1-17** LEASE **WERNER B** COUNTY/PARISH **NOB** STATE **KS** CITY **Brownell** DATE **23 Feb 11** OWNER  
 1. TICKET TYPE  SERVICE  SALES CONTRACTOR  
 2. RIG NAME/NO. **W20** RIG ID/NO. **W20** DELIVERED TO **LOCATION** ORDER NO.  
 3. WELL TYPE **Oil** WELL CATEGORY **Development** JOB PURPOSE **convert long string** WELL PERMIT NO.  
 4. REFERRAL LOCATION INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS

PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE / PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCTG	DF	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UM	QTY	UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
575					MILEAGE TRK 114	25	mi			5.00	125.00
578					Pump Charge	1	ea			1400.00	1400.00
400					Gravel shov	5 1/2	in	1	ea	155.00	155.00
402					Centralizer	5 1/2	in	8	ea	55.00	440.00
403					Conrad Bracket	5 1/2	in	1	ea	200.00	200.00
404					DEPT COLLAR	5 1/2	in	1	ea	1900.00	1900.00
410					TOP PILE	5 1/2	in	1	ea	180.00	180.00
415					insert Pilot collar w/ FILL UP	5 1/2	in	2	ea	330.00	330.00
419					Partials head leader	5 1/2	in	1	ea	150.00	150.00

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.  
 MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

DATE SIGNED: *X* **Ohly's** **Partials head leader** **11/11**  AM  PM

REMIT PAYMENT TO:  
 SWIFT SERVICES, INC.  
 P.O. BOX 466  
 NESS CITY, KS 67560  
 785-798-2300

SURVEY:  OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?  WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?  OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?  WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?  ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE?  YES  NO  CUSTOMER DID NOT WANT TO RESPOND

PAGE TOTAL: **4600.00**  
 SUBTOTAL: **10387.00**  
 TAX: **523.69**  
 TOTAL: **10,911.19**

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES: The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services provided in this invoice.  
 SWIFT OPERATOR: \_\_\_\_\_ APPROVAL: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Thank You!



PO Box 466,  
Ness City, KS 67560  
Off: 785-798-2300

TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET No. 20097

CUSTOMER MULL

WEIGHT 1000 LB

DATE 23 FEB 11

PAGE 21 OF 2

ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	WEIGHT	DATE	PRICE	TOTAL
327	1		2/50 902 24901	200 SK	8/75	1750.00	
283	1		SPILT	1000 LB	0.15	150.00	
284	1		HALAD-1	500.00	6.00	490.00	
276	1		Fluore	2715	1.50	37.50	
290	1		D-AIR	241	35.00	70.00	
221	1		KCL Dryid	2401	25.00	50.00	
280	1		Fluore 21	1000 gal	2.50	2500.00	
581	1		Service charge	205 SK	1.50	300.00	
582	1		Drayage (return)	1 ea	250.00	250.00	
			SERVICE CHARGE				
			TOTAL WEIGHT				
			LOADED MILES				
			CUBIC FEET				
			TOTAL MILES				

5587 50

JOB LOG

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE 23 FEB 11 PAGE NO. 1

CUSTOMER MULL WELL NO. 1-17 LEASE Weirman B JOB TYPE Cement long string TICKET NO. 20097

CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUMPS		PRESSURE (PSI)		DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
				T	C	TUBING	CASING	
								200 lbs 50/50 PZ
								5 1/2 14" casing 108 joints 4518'
								42 shoe joint float collar 4475'
								Port Collar 1800' top of jtlde
								Basket st 65
								Control valves 1, 2, 3, 5, 7, 9, 11, 67
	0000							on loc TEX 114
	0110							start 5 1/2" casing in well
	0320							Drop ball - circulates Rotate
	0510	4 1/2	15				300	Pump 1500 KCL flush
		4 1/2	24				300	Pump 1000 gal floodback
		1/2	5				300	Pump 5 KCL flush
	0520		7					Plug RH - <del>30</del> 30 lbs
	0525	4 3/4	39				300	Mix cement 1700 lbs 50/50 PZ 194 PZ
								wash out pump & lines
	0540							Release plug
		6 3/4	90				450	Displace plug
		6 3/4	105				800	
	0600	6 3/4	110				1500	Plug down
								Release pressure to truck - hold
								wash truck
								Rack up
	0640							job complete
								Truck driver [Signature]



Services, Inc.

CHARGE TO: **MULL DRILLING**  
 ADDRESS \_\_\_\_\_  
 CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE \_\_\_\_\_

TICKET **20530**  
 PAGE 1 OF 1

SERVICE LOCATION: **1. Ness City, KS**  
 WELL/PROJECT NO.: **WIERMAN B-1-17** LEASE: **Ness** COUNTY/TOWNSHIP: **Ness** STATE: **KS** CITY: **BROWNELL, KS** DATE: **1 MAR 11** OWNER: \_\_\_\_\_  
 TICKET TYPE: **SALES** CONTRACTOR: **WILSON WEST Well Serv** RIG NAME NO.: \_\_\_\_\_ SHIPPED TO: **LOCATION** ORDER NO.: \_\_\_\_\_  
 WELL TYPE: **OIL** WELL CATEGORY: **DEVELOPMENT** JOB PURPOSE:  **cement Port Collar** WELL PERMIT NO.: \_\_\_\_\_ WELL LOCATION: **24 1/2 E 5th**  
 REFERRAL LOCATION: \_\_\_\_\_ INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS: \_\_\_\_\_

PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCOUNTING		DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UM	QTY.	UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			ADCT	DE							
575		1			MILEAGE # 11D	20	mi			5.00	100.00
576D		1			Pump Charge	1	hrs	180	ft	1100.00	1100.00
105		1			PORT COLLAR DEPOSITING TOOL	1	hrs			300.00	300.00
276		1			FLORCE			37	lbs	1.50	55.50
290		1			D-AIR	1 1/2	gal			35.00	52.50
330		1			SWIFT MULTI DENSITY	145	sq			1.50	217.50
581		1			SERVICE CHARGE CEMENT	20	hrs			1.50	300.00
582		1			MINIMUM DRAINAGE	19970	lbs	19970	km	250.00	250.00

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.  
 MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMERS AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS  
 DATE SIGNED: **1 MAR 11** TIME SIGNED: **1430**  ALL  R.P.M.

REMIT PAYMENT TO:  
**SWIFT SERVICES, INC.**  
**P.O. BOX 466**  
**NESS CITY, KS 67560**  
**785-798-2300**

SURVEY  
 OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?  
 WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?  
 OUR SERVICE MET YOUR NEEDS?  
 PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?  
 WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?  
 ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICES?  
 CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

AGREE  UNDECIDED  DISAGREE

PAGE TOTAL: **4333**  
 TAX: **7.55%**  
 TOTAL: **4495.73**

SWIFT OPERATOR: **[Signature]** APPROVAL: \_\_\_\_\_  
 CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Thank You!

JOB LOG

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE MAR 11 PAGE NO. 1

CUSTOMER MULL DRILLING WELL NO.            LEASE WIERMAN B1-17 JOB TYPE CEMENT PORT COLLAR TICKET NO. 20530

CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUMPS		PRESSURE (PSI)		DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
				T	C	TUBING	CASING	
	1300							ON LOCATION 2 7/8 x 5 1/2 PORT COLLAR @ 1800'
	1326				✓		1000	PRESSURE UP HELD
	1329	3			✓		300	OPEN PORT COLLAR TAKE INJ. RATE.
	1332	4	80	✓	✓	200	200	MIX 145 SX SMD @ 11.2 PPG
		4	9 1/2	✓		200		DISPLACE CEMENT CIRCULATE 20 SX TO PIT
	1353				✓		1000	CLOSE PORT COLLAR PRESSURE UP HELD
								RUN 4 JOINTS.
	1402	4	25		✓		300	REVERSE CEMENT OUT
	1415							WASH TRUCK
	1430							JOB COMPLETE
								THANKS #110
								JASON JEFF JOE